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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1921 TPE Chinese Taipei
1C KUO Ting-An
1A LIN Yu-Hsuan
1B WU Chia-Hung

-Bye-

5/ 1774 HKG Hong Kong 3 (47,51,48,46)
5B LAM Shuk Ching Ada
5C WANG Cheuk Ying
5A WU Sze Yan

4/ 1821 JPN Japan 5 (48,50,50,46)
4A AIKAWA Kazuha
4B FURUKAWA Yukino
4C MIYAZAKI Hinayo

3/ 1823 MAS Malaysia
3C ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa
3A GHAPAR Nur Aliya
3B MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 1917 IND India
2C BHAKAT Ankita
2B DAIMARY Promila
2A VEDWAN Madhu

Chinese Taipei
6 (50,53,53)

Japan
0 (48,46,50)

Malaysia
1 (46,46,51)

India
5 (50,49,51)

Chinese Taipei
0 (52,53,54)

India
6 (54,57,56)

Japan
0 (50,44,34)

Malaysia
6 (55,53,52)

GOLD
India

SILVER
Chinese Taipei

BRONZE
Malaysia
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 IND -  India 2A BHAKAT Ankita 1917 /02 -Bye- 5 6
2B DAIMARY Promila
2C VEDWAN Madhu

2 TPE -  Chinese Taipei 1A KUO Ting-An 1921 /01 -Bye- 6 0
1B LIN Yu-Hsuan
1C WU Chia-Hung

3 MAS -  Malaysia 3A ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 1823 /03 -Bye- 1 6
3B GHAPAR Nur Aliya
3C MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha

4 JPN -  Japan 4A AIKAWA Kazuha 1821 /04 5 0 0
4B FURUKAWA Yukino
4C MIYAZAKI Hinayo

5 HKG -  Hong Kong 5A LAM Shuk Ching Ada 1774 /05 3 (192)
5B WANG Cheuk Ying
5C WU Sze Yan
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